
Banking Knowledge | VAIBHAV SIR
DAY - DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS

Monday, February 10, 2025 9 AM 10 AM Financial Inclusion
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 9 AM 10 AM Schemes/App Launched

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 9 AM 10 AM GI Tag
Thursday, February 13, 2025 9 AM 10 AM Banking Terminologies

Friday, February 14, 2025 9 AM 10 AM Financial Awareness
Saturday, February 15, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, February 16, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, February 17, 2025 9 AM 10 AM Financial Awareness
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 9 AM 10 AM Financial Awareness

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 9 AM 10 AM Financial Awareness
Thursday, February 20, 2025 9 AM 10 AM Financial Awareness

Friday, February 21, 2025 9 AM 10 AM Financial Awareness


